
Other in vitro services

$4000

Preparation, review of the file & cycle 
coordination

Ultrasound monitoring

Hormone levels

Oocyte warming

ICSI

Embryo culture

ICSI

ZyMōtTM including ICSI

PESA/ TESA

IVF – Viral risk laboratory

$750

$1050

$2500

$1000

ADDITIONS ON MEDICAL ADVICE

EGG WARMING CYCLE

$900

Assisted hatching (if required)

Fresh embryo transfer

BhCG level 

Viability ultrasound

Prices can be changed without prior notice.

FRESH EMBRYO TRANSFER
(DECISION ACCORDING TO MEDICAL ADVICE)

$1950

Preparation, review of the file & cycle 
coordination

Ultrasound monitoring

Hormone levels (if required)

Embryo warming

Embryo culture

Assisted hatching (if required)

Embryo transfer

BhCG level 

Viability ultrasound

FROZEN EMBRYO TRANSFER
(DECISION ACCORDING TO MEDICAL ADVICE)

Accepted payment methods: credit cards (Visa, Mastercard), debit card, cash, certified check.

Any person who is required to pay contrary to the provisions of section 22.0.1 of the Health Insurance Act is entitled to claim reimbursement from 
the Régie de l’assurance maladie du Québec.

ovofertility

ZyMōtTM 

TIME LAPSE

Embryo vitrification

PESA/ TESA

Micro TESE

IVF – Viral risk laboratory

PGT-A

PGT-M

$300

$800

$1000

$2500

$4000

$1000

Contact us

Contact us

ADDITIONS ON MEDICAL ADVICE

$3900

Preparation, review of the file & cycle 
coordination

Embryology consultation

Genetic counseling (if required)

Injection teaching

Ultrasound monitoring

Hormone levels

Egg retrieval

IN VITRO FERTILIZATION - NATURAL CYCLE

OR

If frozen embryo transfer in viral risk 
laboratory $500

ADDITIONS ON MEDICAL ADVICE


